

CHI 119 2021

State Vs Rejol Malik

Present: Sh. Sukhraj Singla, APP for the state.
Accused on bail represented by counsel Sh. L.S. Sran
Advocate.

No PW is present. Adjournment requested, which is granted in
the interest of justice. PWs be again summoned for 26.08.2021.

Date of order:18.08.2021

Manpreet Kaur

(Atul Kamboj)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Mansa.(PB0262)