

State Vs. Surinder Singh @ Shinda etc. CHI-115-2015

Present: Sh. Baljit Singh Kamboj, APP for the State.
Accused Surinder Singh and Neeraj Kumar on bail with
counsel Sh. J.S. Josan, Adv.

Reply to the application under Section 311 Cr.P.C. not filed.

On request, the case is adjourned to 04.05.2022 for filing of reply to the
application under Section 311 Cr.P.C.

Dt. 25.04.2022
Manjit Singh
Steno-II

(Ramneet Kaur)PCS
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Jalalabad (W)
UID No. PB0326